
October-2019 

01.10.2019 Tuesday 
Pooja Holidays for 

Staff 

02.10.2019 Wednesday 
Gandhi Jayanthi - 

Holiday 

03.10.2019 Thursday 
Pooja Holidays for 

Staff 

04.10.2019 Friday Office Working day 

05.10.2019 Saturday Office Working day 

06.10.2019 Sunday   

07.10.2019 Monday 
Ayudha Pooja - 

Office Working day 

08.10.2019 Tuesday 

Vijayadasami ; 

Reopening & 

Working for Staff 

09.10.2019 Wednesday 
School Reopens after 

Pooja Holidays 

10.10.2019 Thursday   

11.10.2019 Friday 
International Day of 

Girl Child 

12.10.2019 Saturday 
Open House for KG-

X 

13.10.2019 Sunday   

14.10.2019 Monday   

15.10.2019 Tuesday World Student's Day 

16.10.2019 Wednesday   

17.10.2019 Thursday   

18.10.2019 Friday   

19.10.2019 Saturday 
Working for Classes 

VI-XI 

20.10.2019 Sunday   

21.10.2019 Monday   

22.10.2019 Tuesday   

23.10.2019 Wednesday   

24.10.2019 Thursday   

25.10.2019 Friday   

26.10.2019 Saturday Diwali Holiday 

27.10.2019 Sunday Diwali Holiday 

28.10.2019 Monday   

29.10.2019 Tuesday   

30.10.2019 Wednesday 

Observance of 

Vigilance awareness 

week 

31.10.2019 Thursday   

 


